E¥ CH CLAMSHELL BUCKET

EXCAVATOR BACKHOE LOADER

STANDARD TECHNICAL FEATURES

NB: AT THE TIME OF ORDER, PLEASE NOTIFY THE VOLTAGE OF THE ELECTRICAL SYSTEM (12-24 V) o CLAWS IN HB500 STEEL
THE CLAMSHELL BUCKET IS DESIGNED TO WITHSTAND WEAR, WITH CUTTING EDGES IN HB500 STEEL TO ENSURE A LONG WORKING LIFE. THIS ATTACHMENT DF TEETH

IS ALSO IDEAL FOR HANDLING BULK MATERIALS AND FOR LOADING WASTE. SUITABLE FOR EXCAVATION AND FOR LOADING SOIL, SAND AND OTHER INERT
MATERIALS. ITS COMPACT DESIGN GUARANTEES A HIGH LOAD CAPACITY, WITH EXCELLENT EXCAVATION CHARACTERISTICS PROVIDED BY HIGH CLOSING FORCES.

OPTIONAL

3 DOUBLE PIN COUPLING (A) OR ADAPTOR (B)

4 SINGLE PIN COUPLING

5 SCRAPER

MOD. CO2H CO5H CO8H C10H C12VE
IT IS A MECHANISM THAT CAN BE SCREWED TO THE CLAMSHELL BUCKET TO EASIER EMPTY THE SHELLS, ESPECIALLY WHEN WORKING IN STICKY SOILS.
DURING THE OPENING PROCESS, THE SCRAPER PUSHES THE MATERIAL OUT OF THE SHELLS.

T(?’B\‘)S 1,0 (2.205) - 2,0 (4.409) 3,0(6.674)-6,0 (13.228) 4,0 (8818)-9,0 (19.842) 6,0 (713228)- 10,0 (22.046) 9,0 (19.842) - 12,0 (26.455)
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CO2H MASCHINENGEWICHT 1,0-2.0

é OHNE AUFNAHME

&

GEBISSZYLINDER

m MAX.
@ MAX.
ROTATIONSZYLINDER
m MAX.
@ MAX.

ZAHNE

FASSUNGSVERMOGEN

* Gewicht des Loffel ohne Anbauteile und Zahne
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MOD.

MM
MM
MM

KG

KG

L/MIN

BAR

L/MIN

BAR

CO2H - 25

725
750
250

92

3

1000

25

40

200

50

320

CO2H - 30

725
750
300

99

3

1000

30

40

200

50

320

CO2H - 40

725
750
400

112

4

1000

45

40

200

50

320

CO5H MASCHINENGEWICHT 3,0- 6,0

é OHNE AUFNAHME

&

GEBISSZYLINDER

m MAX.
@ MAX.
ROTATIONSZYLINDER
m MAX.
@ MAX.

ZAHNE

FASSUNGSVERMOGEN

* Gewicht des Loffel ohne Anbauteile und Zahne
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MOD.

MM
MM
MM

KG

KG

L/MIN

BAR

L/MIN

BAR

CO5H - 25 CO5H - 30 CO5H - 35 CO5H - 40 CO5H - 45 CO5H - 50 COSH - 60

1090
930
250

140

2000

70

75

260

50

320

1090
930
300

150

3

2000

85

75

260

50

320

1090
930
350

160

4

2000

100

75

260

50

320

1090
930
400

165

4

2000

115

75

260

50

320

1090
930
450

170

4

2000

130

75

260

50

320

i

1090
930
500

180
4
2000

140

75

260

50

320

880
825
600

175

5

2000

115

75

260

50

320



CO8H MASCHINENGEWICHT 4,0 - 9,0 C10H MASCHINENGEWICHT 6,0 - 10,0

MOD. CO8H-32 CO8H-40 CO8H-50 CO8H-60 CO8H -80 MOD. C10H-40 C10H-50 C10H-65 C10H - 80 C10H - 100C10H - 120
MM 1260 1260 1260 1260 1260 MM 1425 1425 1425 1425 1425 1425
MM 1060 1060 1060 1060 1060 MM 1150 1150 1150 1150 1150 1150
MM 325 400 500 600 800 MM 400 500 650 800 1000 1200
é OHNE AUFNAHME KG 240 260 280 295 330 é OHNE AUFNAHME KG 285 305 320 345 375 400
ZAHNE N. 3 3 5 5 9 ZAHNE N. 3 5 5 9 9 9
é KG 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 é KG 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000
FASSUNGSVERMOGEN L 115 145 185 220 300 FASSUNGSVERMOGEN L 170 220 290 355 450 540
GEBISSZYLINDER GEBISSZYLINDER
m MAX. L/MIN 90 90 90 20 90 m MAX. L/MIN 120 120 120 120 120 120
@ MAX. BAR 320 320 320 320 320 @ MAX. BAR 320 320 320 320 320 320
ROTATIONSZYLINDER ROTATIONSZYLINDER
m MAX. L/MIN 50 50 50 50 50 m MAX. L/MIN 50 50 50 50 50 50
@ MAX. BAR 320 320 320 320 320 @ MAX. BAR 320 320 320 320 320 320
ewic es Loffel ohne Anbauteile und Zahne ewic es Loffel ohne Anbauteile und Zahne
*G ht des Loffel ohne Anbauteil d Zah *G ht des Loffel ohne Anbauteil d Zah

n i [



C12VE MASCHINENGEWICHT 9,0- 12,0

s MOD. C12VE -32 C12VE -40 C12VE -50 C12VE -60 C12VE -70 C12VE -80
E A MM 1645 1645 1645 1645 1645 1645
B MM 1350 1350 1350 1350 1350 1350
C MM 1570 1570 1570 1570 1570 1570
D MM 325 400 500 600 700 800
@ OHNE AUFNAHME KG 475 485 500 515 525 535
ZAHNE N. 3 3 5 5 7 9
é KG 4500 4500 4500 4500 4500 4500
FASSUNGSVERMOGEN L 125 160 200 245 285 330
GEBISSZYLINDER
m MAX. L/MIN 120 120 120 120 120 120
@ MAX. BAR 320 320 320 320 320 320
ROTATIONSZYLINDER
m MAX. L/MIN 50 50 50 50 50 50
@ MAX. BAR 320 320 320 320 320 320

AUSTAUSCHBARES GEBISS FUR C12VE

GREIFSCHAUFEL
MOD. BREITE OFFNUNG KOMCP)hEETI'E VOLUMEN ZAHNE G%VI_IACEEH' LADEKAPAZITAT SCHLIESSKRAFT
(MM) (MM) (MM) L (N.) e} (KG) (KN)
C12VE-32S 325 1535 1570 125 3 130 4500 39
C12VE-40S 400 1535 1570 160 3 140 4500 39
C12VE-50S 500 1535 1570 200 5 165 4500 39
C12VE-60S 600 1535 1570 245 5 180 4500 39
C12VE-70S 700 1535 1570 285 7 205 4500 39
C12VE-80S 800 1535 1570 330 9 225 4500 39
* Gewicht des Loffel ohne Anbauteile und Zahne * Gewicht des Loffel ohne Anbauteile und Zahne
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